N.E.	:1 C4.							
Ass Dir P.C	ector and ' D. Bo	ents Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
						Attorney Docket No.	<u>119960</u>	
Ple	ase re	ecord the attached document.						
Tot	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2							
1.	A.	Name of conveying parties: Martin WOLF Wilfried PFISTER Martin SCHWAB	2.	A.	WOLF VORAL WIRTS	address of receiving party(ie VISION GMBH RLBERGER CHAFTSPARK GÖTZIS	rs):	
	В,	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?						
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:		В.	Additional	name(s) & address(es) attac		
	\boxtimes	Assignment						
		Security Agreement						
		Other						
	_							
	B.	Execution Date: All June 17, 2004						
4.	Α.	Patent Application No. 10/498,123	<u>!</u>	В.	Patent No.	(s)		
		Additional numbers atta	ched?		Yes 🛛 No)		
C.	Title	of Application: ARTICULATED ARM FOR A D	EVIC	E FO	OR OPTIC	CALLY CAPTURING O	RIECTS	
								
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
	Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>			7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.				
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787			Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.					
9.	To ti the d	ement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and document. The second signature is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document. The second signal document is a second signal document.	ution is	true:		t and any attached copy is a July 29, 2004	true copy of	

PATENT REEL: 015689 FRAME: 0564

RECORDED: 07/29/2004

AS	CT	\boldsymbol{c}	N	NΛ	Tr'	N	Т
					п.		

	•	(1)	Martin WOLF	(5)	·		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Wilfried PFISTER	(6)			
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Martin SCHWAB	(7)			
		(4)		(8)			
			In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to				
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	WOLFVISION GmbH				
(10)	Insert Address of	(10)	Vorarlberger Wirtschaftspari	,			
	Assignee	(10)	A-6840 Götzis Austria				
		the en invent divisio	tire right, title and interest for t tion, and in all applications for onal, continuation, substitute, a	ee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns the United States of America as defined in patent including any and all provisional, and reissue application(s), and all Letters I es that may be granted on the invention ke	135 U.S.C. §100, in the non-provisional, Patent, extensions,		
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	ARTICULATED ARM FOR	A DEVICE FOR OPTICALLY CAPTUR	ING OBJECTS		
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	rney Docket No. 119960)		
			nich the undersigned has (have) en date herewith or	executed an application for patent in the	United States of America		
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on				
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Numb	10/498,123			
	Identification for filed applications	filed	June 9, 2004				
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and agr	tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree oblication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is because the state of the undersigned berel	gnee may es to exect livision th in obtaini es to exect onal Con- es to perfo- ited State orizes and g from sa st herein a inding on	deem necessary. ute all papers necessary in contereof, or any patent or reissue; ng evidence and going forward ute all papers and documents a vention for Protection of Industry orm all affirmative acts which respect to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of a population application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not a signed, and this heirs, successors, the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGI	d also to execute separate assignments in a meetion with any interference which may be application based thereon, for the invention with such interference. Independent of the invention of the	on, and to cooperate with any in connection with confirm by reissue or issue any and all Letters and covenants that he has ents in conflict herewith, then any further		
	In witness whereof, execu	ited by th	ne undersigned on the date(s)	opposite the undersigned name(s)			
Date	06/17/200		Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date	06/17/200	4	Inventor Signature	Welped Phistis	(SEAL)		
Date	06/17/2001		Inventor Signature	- What	(SEAL)		
Date			 Inventor Signature	-740	(SEAL)		
			Inventor Signature	•	(SEAL)		
Date							
Date							
Date							
Date				 -			
neither	This assignment should pro then it should be signed bef	ererably b fore at lea	e signed before: (a) a Notary P st two witnesses who also sign	ublic if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Conshere:	iai ii outside tile O.S.A. II		
Date	06/17/2004		Witness	5.De W			
Data	0611712004		Witness	clouite Burer			

PATENT

REEL: 015689 FRAME: 0565